
2023 Annual Fee Schedule 
(Billed per term via email, in 4 equal instalments. Annual payment available.) 

 
  

OPERATIONAL FEES  One Child Two Children Three Children 4+ children 

PER FAMILY  $2,340 $3,300 $3,696 $4,092 

           

EXCURSIONS AND LEVIES   

YEAR LEVEL Prep Years 1-2 Year 3-4 Years 5 Year 6 

PER CHILD  $740 $440 $576 $836* $1,212** 

ICLT LEVY  $230 per child 

 

   
The Operational Fee is charged per family and covers tuition, day-to-day costs (e.g.  

stationery, electricity, insurance, cleaning, maintenance), some teaching resources (e.g. Library 

materials and computer hardware, software, and licensing fees), the Archdiocesan Education  

Levy (AEL), the Brisbane Catholic Education - Catholic Future Schools Land Acquisition  

Fund (CFSLAF) and goes towards any capital works and loan repayments.  We are fortunate that 

our P&F Association financially supports the school in a range of areas.  

  
Excursions and Levies are charged per child and include activities such as swimming lessons, 

incursions (e.g. Arts Council), excursions, and IT licences such as Reading Eggs and Mathletics.  It 

also covers transport to local cluster events for children in Years 4-6 (e.g. Interschool Sport, Cross 

Country, QCMF & District Sports) and some additional classroom resources that are needed, 

especially in our early years where the use of consumables is much greater.  

  
The Excursions and Levies charge varies between year levels as a result of the educational needs 

and resourcing requirements for children of varying ages.  Factors such as play-based learning 

and the greater need for hands on learning resources and consumables in Prep require a higher 

operational cost.  Increased involvement in competitive, interschool sport is the primary factor for 

the increased levy in Years 4-6, as is the Year 5 & 6 Camp costs. 

 
The ICLT levy is charged per child and covers the cost of all student devices in the school.  

Students in Prep to Year 2 access class sets of iPads, while Year 3 students access a class bank of 

Apple MacAirs. Students in Years 4-6 are working in a 1-1 MacAir program, where all students are 

assigned and take responsibility for a MacAir Laptop.  Tech support is currently supported in this 

levy. 

 
* The Year 5 Levy includes all aspects of Year 5, which includes camp. 

 
** The Year 6 Levy covers the Year 6 camp and all aspects of Year 6 Leadership, including a 

Senior Shirt and End of Year celebrations, as well as the Excursions/Levies inclusions as described 

above.  

 

 

(Please note that a $50 reduction is given to families who pay their full annual fees 

 by the due date in Term 1 [$25 reduction for 50% statements]. *conditions apply*) 

STUDENT CONSUMABLES (Stationery) 

YEAR LEVEL Prep Year 1 Year 2 

PER CHILD  $40 


